Ferdinand Schad KG
Steigstraße 25-27
D-78600 Kolbingen
Telephone +49 (0) 74 63 - 980 - 0
Fax  +49 (0) 74 63 - 980 - 200
schako.com
Volumetric flow controller

Construction subject to change. No return possible!
13.03.2020Version:
Order code
Sample
VRAPPs-110-A067-2-0100-0350-KA0-NA
Volumetric flow controller type VRA-PPs, round design, made of PPs | NW 110 mm | with 227VM-024-10-DS3 | mode 0-10 V |
Vmin= 100 m³/h | Vmax= 350 m³/h | butted, without flange | no spring return actuator
Order details
01 - Type
02 – Nominal width
03 - Attachment assembly
04 - Mode
05 - Volumetric flow set value Vmin/Vkon
06 - Volumetric flow set value Vmax
07 - Duct connection
08 - Damper position
Please note!
Counter flanges and duct silencers must be ordered separately!
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08
Type Nominal
width
Attachment
assembly
Mode Volumetric flow
Vmin / Vkon
Volumetric
flow Vmax
Duct connection Damper position
Example
VRAPPs -110 -A067 -0 -0100 -0350 -KA0 -NA
VRAPPs = Volumetric flow controller, round design, made of PPs
110 = NW 110 mm
125 = NW 125 mm
160 = NW 160 mm
200 = NW 200 mm
250 = NW 250 mm
315 = NW 315 mm
400 = NW 400 mm
A067 = 227VM-024-10-DS3 (standard)
A069 = GUAC-SM3/SCH with 361C-024-10-V (spring return)
A071 = GUAC-SM3/SCH with 328CS-024-10B-V (high-speed
damper drive)
A017 = VRP/VFP300 with NM24A-V
A019 = VRP/VFP300 with LF24-V (spring return)
A041 = VRP-M/VFP300 with NM24A-V-ST
A044 = VRP-M/VFP300 with NMQ24A-SRV-ST (high-speed
damper drive)
0 = 0-10 V
2 = 2-10 V
0000 = ex-works, according to table
xxxx = 4-digit value in m³/h
0000 = ex-works, according to table
xxxx = 4-digit value in m³/h
KA0 = butted, without flange (standard)
FF3 = flat flange (pair), on both sides, PPs
NA = no spring return actuator (standard)
NO = currentless OPEN
NC = currentless CLOSED
(only for drives with spring return)
Volumetric flow controller VRAPPs
08/15 - 20
Construction subject to change. No return possible!
13.03.2020Version: